In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England

LIQO2

Companies House

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

wromassosaftne  NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.
<
8
o
=t
'& *ABGBUC28"
» A1 13/05/2017 #123
COMPANIES HOUSE
' Company details
Company number 0O 6 8 b6 4 B [7 P ? Filling in this form
| Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full [Decaf Brioche Three Limited bold black capitals.
! Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Darren
Surname Edwards
! Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | 40a Station Road
Street Upminster
Post town
County/Region Essex
Postcode | ’ ’ ‘
Country
u Liquidator’s name ®
Full forename(s) ®other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellus about
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address ®
Building name/number ®other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellus about
Street another liquidator.
Post town
County/Region
Postcode
Country

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

¢

-

Date of statement of affairs

Date

¥

0

Y

¥
1|7

d |d m m )
Fifo [o" s [

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A}) of the
Insolvency Act1986

Ed Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insoivency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X D 2=

Signature date

T ol |‘ZE[“L|§

64/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

Youdonothavetogive any contactinformation, butif
you doitwillhelp Companies Houseifthereisaquery
onh the form. The contactinformationyougivewillbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

“ Important information

Darren Edwards

Aspect Plus Limited

403 Station Road

Upminster

Essex

Postcode R M 1 4 2 [T R
DX

0800 988 1857

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

All information on this form wiil appear on the
public record.

Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

Forfurtherinformation please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL . . Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Decaf Brioche Three Limited

on the 10 May 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name {.\Nm 2 pe

Signed L A s~
Dated \ }/C l\\ar \n.

ot

Signature ( 4‘*“‘( b Date li,‘ 'Y ] i




Decaf Brioche Three Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
None

Assets:
None NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Lot
Signature ( /’ d"( / Date ”/(n’ /r’l—




A1 — Summary of liabilities

Estimaled total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:

None

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors:

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims

Trade Creditor
HM Revenue & Customs

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

I Estimated to Realise £
NIL
NIL
NIL
NiL
NIL
(63,000)
(10,000)
(73,000)
(73,000)
(6
(6)
(73,006)

Date ,’/ "f/ 7




il Lo 7 onene

0 | oo'000'eL3 sjejoL
. 000" Qv G271 ‘100dieAr] 19engS sewer

0 00°000°0L3 ‘asnoH ueifiey J00ld WIS ‘Huf) A2UoAjosU| [BUOlEN SwieIsng g enusAsyd WH

‘000" 1de Weu3 OM] 3ayooug JBID

0 00°000'€93 'WOPUICT JPRIIS UNG 2E B 3 SIBUEG BWD 0/ PI0M1 Syooug jedaQ
3 uBAlb |

funoass A)inoas

jo anjep ajeq Jojipeid Aq pjey Ajunses Aue Jo s|ejaq | 3qep Jo Junowy (epooysod m) ssalppy JUBLU{R[D 40 10}IP3JD JO ey

‘uojssassod s Auedwoo ayy ul Aedoid Jeao s} Jo uonualel Bunuiep SI0)IpaJd pue sadines 1o spoob jo Alddns
ey} jo edueape ul pied sjunowe Bulwiel siawolsno pue sjuawaalbe aes [euoypuco Jo Buises| lepBYD ‘eseuRInd-einy Jepun SIoNPaLD AUB AJjUepl PUB SJOJPAJD [B 8PNISUI ISNUE NOA (810N

SHOLIOIYI ANVANOD
g



A

..ﬁ\\ha\‘\\ ajeq

) aineubis
Jgi\\

00'93 9 AuipiQ 1dZ WZJ3 "uopuon 1884$ ung £ ‘PIN MN sisuled gD ‘useupag T Jp 6/0 psjii om) syooug jedag

Jaquia

SMEA |BUjWION | S8Jeys JO "ON aseyg Jo adAyL (apooysod yym) ssauppy 10 Jopjoyaieys Jo aweN
SUIEWIN ANVJWOD

J



